Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenagéao

Graduacao
Profissional

18,900

16,988

16,000

15,164

14,332

Agrupamento de Escolas de Mafra

2025-09-05

550 - Informatica

06/09/2025 12:09:54

N° Candidato

5376468771

3514571198

8945188959

8672685849

5710934151

Hugo Miguel da Fonseca Fernandes
Bruno Rafael Pereira Pinheiro

Maria Eduarda Milheiro da Silva
Jose Manuel Ramos Baptista

Manuel José Gaspar Arcangelo

Nome



